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DISTRICT I   Date   Sites  Director(s)  

I—C, D   April 18   Johnson County Central   Emily Fricke   

I—C, D   April 18-19   Fairbury   Deb Pohlmann / Ryan Dusso   

I—B, C, D   April 18-19   Milford   Sean Nutzman   

I—AA, A, B   April 17-19  Norris   Wes Hansmeyer   

I—B, C, D   April 18-19  Milford  Sean Nutzman (for Heartland)  

I—AA Large Ens  April 9, 16, 

18  

Choir - LNE (4/9)  

Orch - LNW (4/16)  

Band - LSW (4/18)   

Amy Holloman  

DISTRICT II Date Sites Director(s) 

II—AA  April 17-20 Elkhorn North/South Matt Rom  

II—C, D  April 19 Tekamah-Herman Shelly Niewohner 

II—A, B  April 19-20  Elkhorn High  Kyle Dreessen 

II—A, B, C, D  April 19 Nebraska City Emily Roth 

II—AA, A, B, C, D  April 19 Columbus High School  Jeff Peabody  
DISTRICT III Date Sites Director(s) 

III—AA, B, C, D  April 19  Norfolk   Todd Cook  

III—AA, B, C, D  April 19 South Sioux City  Mark Henderson / Rachel Wragge  

III—C, D  April 19 Osmond  Christalin Ginn  

III—B, C, D  April 19 Ainsworth  Kayla Nilson / Erin Rathe  
DISTRICT IV Date Sites Director(s) 

IV— B, C, D April 15 Gothenburg Morgan Harms 

IV— B, C, D April 17 Burwell Pam Helgoth 

IV— B, C, D April 20 Grand Island Evan Lee 

IV—AA, A, B April 20 Westridge Middle School Evan Lee 
DISTRICT V Date Sites Director(s) 

V—A, B, C, D 

West  

April 18 McCook  Abbey McNutt  

V—A, B, C, D East  April 19 Holdrege  Dylan Sullivan / Ashley Brock / 

Morgan Sentelle  
DISTRICT VI Date Sites Director(s) 

VI—A, B, C, D April 17 Alliance Christina Kloch 

VI—AA, A, B, C, D April 18 WNCC Nat Johnson 

2023-24 NSAA District Music Coordinators 

District I  Wes Hansmeyer, Norris, wes.hansmeyer@nsdtitans.org 

District II Tyler Gruttemeyer, Omaha South, Jeff Peabody, Columbus 

(tyler.gruttemeyer@ops.org; peabodyj@discoverers.com) 
District III  Chad Dean, O’Neill, chaddean@oneillschools.org 

District IV  Morgan Harms, Broken Bow, morgan.harms@bbps.org 

District V  Dale Ritter, Alma, dale.ritter@almacardinals.org 

District VI  Jacob Hoffman, Kimball, jhoffman@kpslonghorns.org 
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